
 
 
Round Rock Arts Fest Vendor Booths 2024  
IN NUMERICAL ORDER  
(BELOW THIS LIST IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER) 
 
Tent # Name  Vendor Name    
                  
1 Alicia Rangel   Sweet Honey Creates    
2 Elijah Rumbarger  Rumbarger Woodworks                    
3 Phillip Pine   Phillip Pine Pottery    
4 Ana Carolina Mitchell   Ana Carolina Fine Art     
5 Markus Lindsey   Markus Lindsey Photography   
6 Donna Loehr   Art by Donna    
7 David Higgins   Master Yang's World Class Taekwondo  
8 Tina Pearson   Artwear by Tina    
9 Stephanie Hobbs  Hello Curious    
10 Patricia Daniel   Square Tire Art    
11 Norma Gely   GelyArt     
12 Nick Ramos   Graphismo     
13 Dan Terry   Dan Terry     
14 Abundis   Idea Public Schools    
15 Michelle Rankin  Maltochello    
16 Misty Morse   Dragonfire Designs    
17 Amber Gomez   Casa Cruz     
18 Mary Parker   Infinite Potential Counseling Inc    
19 Gene Looman   Looney Hues    
20 Dante Reynolds  Cutco     
21 Julie Vela   Jarvela Design    
22 Gillian Bolnick   SapphiCrafts    
23 Shelbi Chapman  Sun Catchers by Shelbi    
24 Tamara Crawford  Tam and Sam Creations    
25 Jason Wallerstein  BrunkyArt -Fine Art by Jason Wallerstein  
26 Minh Stogner   Mini Ideas     
27 Wendra Lynne   La Loupe by Wendra    
28 Dianne Foletto   Round Rock ISD    
29 Dana Civitano   Texas Farmhouse    
30 Sean Vali   Sean Vali     
31 Aaron Hunt   Padre’s Folk Art    
32 Mijhal Daisy Poler  Daisy Metalworks     
33 Walter Parker   Sunday Bum    

https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/sweethoneycreates.com'
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/rumbargerwoodworks.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/phillippinepottery
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/ArtistAnaCarolina
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/markuslindseyphotography.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/artbydonnam
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/Austinblackbelts
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/artwearbytina
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/hellocuri0us
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/squaretireart
https://gelyart.gallery/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/graphismo
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/danterryart.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/ideapublicschools.org
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/maltochello
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/dragonsfiredesigns.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/casa_cruz91
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/infinitepotentialinctx.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/store.looneyhues.com
http://www.cutco.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/jarveladesign.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/sapphicrafts.square.site
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/suncatchershine
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/tamandsamcreations.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/brunky.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/Mini.Ideas.Art
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/bywendra.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/roundrockisd.org/departments/community-relations
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/thetexasfarmhouse
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/seanvali.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/padresfolkart
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/daisymetalworks.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/sundaybum.com


34 Murdock (Gerda) Sessions Murdock Gallery    
35 Chris Celusniak   Chris Celusniak    
36 Debbie Celusniak  Art From the Trail     
37 Ashley Chase   Chase Ceramics    
38 Lauri Wright   The Art of Recovery by Lauri Wright  
39 Tracie Seed   Harmony Public Schools   
40 Chloe Janowski   The Art of Chloe Janowski   
41 Pamela Johnson  Mandalas by Pamela 
42 Martha Steele   Martha’s Steals    
43 Keahi Brown   Keahi's Pottery Studio LLC   
44 Andrew Zent   School of Rock Round Rock   
45 Perry Hunt   Mahina Designs    
46 Sagarika Dey   Helios Collectibles       
47 Jesse Lemons   Lemons Art Co    
48 Holly Glenn   Holly Glenn Arts    
49 Sam Chande   Local GEICO Office: Round Rock   
50 Cassandra Dixon  Art of Cassandra Elaine    
51 Jehvah Williams  Chunky Knit Corner    
52 Jeff Remster   Seven Star Martial Arts   
53 Tara Green   Expo Home Improvement   
54 Olivia Berry    Yard Berry Art by OliviArt   
55 Becky Barajas   The Bee Supply    
56 Mckinley Mizar   Mckinley Mizar Fine Art & Jewelry  
57 Laura Quiñones   The Kid's Lab at UT Austin   
58 Dale Craft   Dalebcraft     
59 Christopher Powell  CPowell Studio    
60 Brenda Armistead  Grannygoodfish Ceramics    
61 Kristy Stryker   Say Yes to The Mess    
62 Maria(Resi) Murray  Abstract Expressions by Resi   
63 Merry Smith   Merry’s Mud Pottery House   
64 Luz Curran   Gartner Art Design    
65 Brianna Lontkowski  Renewal By Andersen    
66 Taylor Miller   TangoKiloWoodworks    
67 Priscilla Garcia   Cilla's Sassy Creations    
68 Syerra Sy   Pachea     
69 Quill Baskin   Creations Gone Wilde    
70 Sue Ducett Lloyd  Myscal Glass       
71 Emily Calasopa   Shine On Performing Arts   
72 Carly Barajas   Buzzle Boutique    
73 Allie Rodriguez   By Allie Jenna    
74 Melissa Rodriquez  Mirror Queens    
75 Mandy Kelly   Liberty Dog Barkery     
76 Karen DesBles   Piddler's Paradise    
77 Maria Magaldi   Magaldi Designs      
78 Geoff Hunkin   G. Bingham Jewelry    
79 Atlas Dimock   Feytlas Art     
80 Laura Haislip   Laurabead     
81 Kim Riggle   Crystalwings Atelier & More   
82 Birgit Sund   Life is Better With Friends   
83 Marlene Cotto   Marlene’s Next Project   

https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/murdockgallery.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/chriscelusniak.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/artfromthetrail.portfoliobox.net
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/chaseceramics
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/profile.php?id=100064714304647
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/harmonytx.org
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/chloejanowski.com
https://www.facebook.com/MandalasByPamela/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/marketspread.com/vendor/118722/marthas-steals
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/keahis-pottery-studio.square.site
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/schoolofrock.com/locations/roundrock
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/mahinadesigns
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/helioscollectibles
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/lemonsartco
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/hollyglennarts.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/geico.com/insurance-agents/texas/austin
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/artcassandraelaine.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/chunkyknitcorner
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/7starma.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/expohomeimprovement.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/yardberryart
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/thebeesupply.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/mckinleymizar.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/sites.edb.utexas.edu/kidlab
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100057559783912
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/cpowellstudio.com
http://www.grannygoodfish.com/
http://www.sayyestothemess.art/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/abstractexpressionsbyresi
http://www.merrysmud.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/gartnerart.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/renewalbyandersen.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/tangokilowoodworks
https://cillassassycreations.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/pacheacreations.etsy.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/p/Creations-Gone-Wild-
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/SOPAAustin
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/linktr.ee/BuzzleBoutique
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/byalliejenna.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/mirrorqueensatx
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/libertydogbarkery.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/piddlersparadisetx.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/mariamagaldiart.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/gbinghamjewelry.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/feytlas.carrd.co
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/laurabead.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/feisbetterwithfriends.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/marlenesnextproject


84 Elissa Mizell   Treasures redeemed    
85 Teena Welch   Teena's Midnight Muse    
86 Mark Stalnaker   ATX Ink     
87 Jacqueline Horn  Pride Penguin Crochet   
88 Christopher Woolwine  HaxDogma 
89 Kathleen Brotherton  Copper Maiden Austin    
90 Mary Bond   Girl Scout Troop 46182    
91 Zoee Xiao   Zoee Xiao Artworks    
92 Tanya Davis   Tanya Davis Art    
93 Ram Agrawal   Round Rock Diwali    
94 Daniel Trelenberg  Daniel Trelenberg Studios  
95 Robin Dykema   Bird Bird Blossom     
96 Stephen D'Amico  ReForm     
97 Maria Nester   Nestling Blankets    
98 Ryan Crowder   Penfold Theatre    
99 Laurie Reyes   Barely Improvised     
100 Teresa Shorter  HopKnoc Entertainment   
101 Chris Walker   Round Rock Community Choir   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/treasuresredeemedroundrock
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/teenasmidnightmuse.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/atxink.square.site/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/pridepenguincrochet
https://www.instagram.com/haxdogma/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/coppermaidenaustin.com
https://www.facebook.com/GirlScoutsUSA
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/zoeexiao.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/tanyadavisart
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/rrdiwalifest.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/danieltrelenberg.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/reformmerch.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/nestlingblankets
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/penfoldtheatre.org
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/etsy.com/shop/BarelyImprovised
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/hopknoc
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/roundrockcommunitychoir.org


 
 

ALPHA BY BUSINESS NAME 
   
Tent # Name  Vendor Name    
62 Maria(Resi) Murray Abstract Expressions by Resi  
4 Ana Carolina Mitchell  Ana Carolina Fine Art    
6 Donna Loehr  Art by Donna    
36 Debbie Celusniak  Art From the Trail    
50 Cassandra Dixon Art of Cassandra Elaine    
8 Tina Pearson  Artwear by Tina    
86 Mark Stalnaker ATX Ink     
99 Laurie Reyes  Barely Improvised    
95 Robin Dykema  Bird Bird Blossom      
25 Donna Wallerstein  BrunkyArt -Fine Art by Jason Wallerstein  
72 Carly Barajas  Buzzle Boutique    
73 Allie Rodriguez By Allie Jenna    
17 Amber Gomez  Casa Cruz     
37 Ashley Chase  Chase Ceramics    
35 Chris Celusniak Chris Celusniak    
51 Jehvah Williams Chunky Knit Corner    
67 Priscilla Garcia  Cilla's Sassy Creations      
89 Kathleen Brotherton  Copper Maiden Austin     
59 Christopher Powell CPowell Studio    
69 Quill Baskin  Creations Gone Wilde    
81 Kim Riggle  Crystalwings Atelier & More   
20 Dante Reynolds Cutco        
32 Mijhal Daisy Poler  Daisy Metalworks     
58 Dale Craft  Dalebcraft     
13 Dan Terry  Dan Terry     
94 Daniel Trelenberg  Daniel Trelenberg Studios   
16 Misty Morse  Dragonfire Designs    
53 Tara Green  Expo Home Improvement   
79 Atlas Dimock  Feytlas Art     
78 Geoff Hunkin  G. Bingham Jewelry    
64 Luz Curran  Gartner Art Design    
11 Norma Gely  GelyArt     
90 Mary Bond  Girl Scout Troop 46182   
60 Brenda Armistead  Grannygoodfish Ceramics   
12 Nick Ramos  Graphismo     
39 Tracie Seed  Harmony Public Schools  

https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/abstractexpressionsbyresi
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/ArtistAnaCarolina
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/artbydonnam
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/artfromthetrail.portfoliobox.net
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/artcassandraelaine.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/artwearbytina
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/atxink.square.site/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/etsy.com/shop/BarelyImprovised
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/brunky.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/linktr.ee/BuzzleBoutique
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/byalliejenna.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/casa_cruz91
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/chaseceramics
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/chriscelusniak.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/chunkyknitcorner
https://cillassassycreations.com/
mailto:spriscilla.m.garcia82@gmail.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/coppermaidenaustin.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/cpowellstudio.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/facebook.com/p/Creations-Gone-Wild-
http://www.cutco.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/daisymetalworks.com
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100057559783912
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/danterryart.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/danieltrelenberg.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/dragonsfiredesigns.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/expohomeimprovement.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/feytlas.carrd.co
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/gbinghamjewelry.com
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/gartnerart.com
https://gelyart.gallery/
https://www.facebook.com/GirlScoutsUSA
http://www.grannygoodfish.com/
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/instagram.com/graphismo
https://roundrocktexas-my.sharepoint.com/personal/crudofsky_roundrocktexas_gov/Documents/Arts%20Fest%202024/harmonytx.org


88 Christopher Woolwine  HaxDogma  
46 Sagarika Dey  Helios Collectibles    
9 Stephanie Hobbs Hello Curious    
48 Holly Glenn  Holly Glenn Arts    
100 Teresa Shorter HopKnoc Entertainment   
14 Abundis  Idea Public Schools    
18 Mary Parker  Infinite Potential Counseling Inc    
21 Julie Vela  Jarvela Design    
43 Keahi Brown  Keahi's Pottery Studio LLC   
27 Wendra Lynne  La Loupe by Wendra    
80 Laura Haislip  Laurabead     
47 Jesse Lemons  Lemons Art Co    
75 Mandy Kelly  Liberty Dog Barkery     
82 Birgit Sund  Life is Better With Friends   
49 Sam Chande  Local GEICO Office: Round Rock   
19 Gene Looman  Looney Hues    
77 Maria Magaldi  Magaldi Designs       
45 Perry Hunt  Mahina Designs    
15 Michelle Rankin Maltochello  
41 Pamela Johnson Mandalas by Pamela 
5 Markus Lindsey Markus Lindsey Photography   
83 Marlene Cotto  Marlene’s Next Project   
42 Martha Steele  Martha’s Steals    
7 David Higgins  Master Yang's World Class Taekwondo  
56 Mckinley Mizar Mckinley Mizar Fine Art & Jewelry  
63 Merry Smith  Merry’s Mud Pottery House   
26 Minh Stogner  Mini Ideas     
74 Melissa Rodriguez  Mirror Queens    
34 Murdock (Gerda) Sessions Murdock Gallery    
70 Sue Ducett Lloyd  Myscal Glass      
97 Maria Nester  Nestling Blankets    
68 Syerra Sy  Pachea     
31 Aaron Hunt  Padre’s Folk Art     
98 Ryan Crowder  Penfold Theatre    
3 Phillip Pine  Phillip Pine Pottery    
76 Karen DesBles  Piddler's Paradise    
87 Jacqueline Horn Pride Penguin Crochet   
96 Stephen D'Amico ReForm     
65 Brianna Lontkowski  Renewal By Andersen    
101Chris Walker  Round Rock Community Choir   
93 Ram Agrawal  Round Rock Diwali                               
28 Dianne Foletto Round Rock ISD    
2 Elijah Rumbarger  Rumbarger Woodworks         
22 Gillian Bolnick  SapphiCrafts    
61 Kristy Stryker  Say Yes to The Mess    
44 Andrew Zent  School of Rock Round Rock   
30 Sean Vali  Sean Vali     
52 Jeff Remster  Seven Star Martial Arts   
71 Emily Calasopa Shine On Performing Arts   
10 Patricia Daniel  Square Tire Art    
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23 Shelbi Chapman Sun Catchers by Shelbi    
33 Walter Parker  Sunday Bum    
1 Alicia Rangel  Sweet Honey Creates    
24 Tamara Crawford Tam and Sam Creations   
66 Taylor Miller  TangoKiloWoodworks     
92 Tanya Davis  Tanya Davis Art    
85 Teena Welch  Teena's Midnight Muse   
29 Dana Civitano  Texas Farmhouse    
40 Chloe Janowski The Art of Chloe Janowski   
38 Lauri Wright  The Art of Recovery by Lauri Wright  
55 Becky Barajas  The Bee Supply    
57 Laura Quiñones The Kid's Lab at UT Austin   
84 Elissa Mizell  Treasures redeemed    
54 Olivia Berry   Yard Berry Art by OliviArt   
91 Zoee Xiao  Zoee Xiao Artworks    
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